
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Kent 12-I

Start 9-25-15

3 soil 3 Finish 9-28-15
3 clay 6
9 shale 15
31 lime 46
77 shale 123
10 lime 133
5 shale 138
41 lime 179         set 20’ of  7”
10 shale 189    ran 653.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
26 lime 215      cemented to surface
4 shale 219              66 sxs total 
12 lime 231

168 shale 399
24 lime 423
54 shale 477
29 lime 506
28 shale 534
8 lime 542
19 shale 561
5 lime 566
15 shale 581
10 lime 591
13 shale 604
6 sandy shale 610
25 Bkn sand 635
4 Dk sand 639

20 shale 659 T.D.
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